PV weidinger

Easton work trousers, men, dark blue, C56

The Easton work pants from South West are versatile and durable work pants suitable for a
wide range of occupations. Made from a robust polyester-cotton blend, they offer added
comfort and freedom of movement throughout the working day thanks to mechanical
stretch.

Equipped with several spacious pockets - including a ruler pocket and a leg pocket with
integrated cell phone pocket - the Easton work pants offer plenty of practical storage
space. A 5 cm extension option at the leg ends also makes it easy to adjust the length of
the pants for a perfect fit.

These trousers are the ideal choice for anyone looking for a reliable and versatile garment
that can cope with both demanding work environments and everyday life with style and
functionality.

« Material composition: 65 % polyester, 35 % cotton, mechanical stretch

» Oeko-Tex certified
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- Fabric weight: 265 g/m?

PV weidinger

« Care instructions: Washable at 60 °C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron at low

temperature (max. 100 °C), Do not dry clean

Item no.

Model

Alternative article name
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Gender

Size

Material composition

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL91411

WL91412
WL91413
WL91414
WL91415
WL91416
WL91417
WL91418

WL91417

Easton
913-80-010
SOUTH WEST
1000387401056

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

400 mm

280 mm

20 mm

1 piece

1 piece

dark blue

men

C56

65 % polyester, 35 % cotton, mechanical stretch

no

Size
C44
C46
C48
C50
C52
C54
C56
C58
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91411
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91411
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91412
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91412
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91413
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91413
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91414
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91414
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91415
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91415
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91416
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91416
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91417
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91417
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91418
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91418

PPV weidinger

WL91419 p—
WL91423 D100
WL91424 —
WL91425 D108
WL91426 —
WL91427 D116
WL91428 —
WL91420 D88
WL91421 —
WL91422 D96
WL91410 &5

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91419
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91419
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91423
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91423
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91424
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91424
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91425
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91425
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91426
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91426
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91427
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91427
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91428
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91428
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91420
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91420
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91421
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91421
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91422
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91422
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91410
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl91410
http://www.tcpdf.org

