

## Easton work trousers, men, dark blue, C56

---



---

The Easton work pants from South West are versatile and durable work pants suitable for a wide range of occupations. Made from a robust polyester-cotton blend, they offer added comfort and freedom of movement throughout the working day thanks to mechanical stretch.

Equipped with several spacious pockets - including a ruler pocket and a leg pocket with integrated cell phone pocket - the Easton work pants offer plenty of practical storage space. A 5 cm extension option at the leg ends also makes it easy to adjust the length of the pants for a perfect fit.

These trousers are the ideal choice for anyone looking for a reliable and versatile garment that can cope with both demanding work environments and everyday life with style and functionality.

- Material composition: 65 % polyester, 35 % cotton, mechanical stretch
- Oeko-Tex certified

---

Products for the electronic industry



- Fabric weight: 265 g/m<sup>2</sup>
- Care instructions: Washable at 60 °C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron at low temperature (max. 100 °C), Do not dry clean

Item no.	WL91417
Model	Easton
Alternative article name	913-80-010
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000387401056
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Length	400 mm
Width	280 mm
Height	20 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	dark blue
Gender	men
Size	C56
Material composition	65 % polyester, 35 % cotton, mechanical stretch
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL91411	C44
WL91412	C46
WL91413	C48
WL91414	C50
WL91415	C52
WL91416	C54
<b>WL91417</b>	<b>C56</b>
WL91418	C58

Products for the electronic industry



WL91419	C60
WL91423	D100
WL91424	D104
WL91425	D108
WL91426	D112
WL91427	D116
WL91428	D120
WL91420	D88
WL91421	D92
WL91422	D96
WL91410	C42